

Gary Taylor of Taylor Financial Recognized at Forbes Top 100 Financial Security Professionals for the Second Consecutive Year

Charlottesville, VA, September 11, 2023 – Taylor Financial is proud to announce that Gary Taylor, the company's founder and CEO, has been honored as one of Forbes' Top 100 Financial Security Professionals for 2023, marking his second consecutive appearance on this prestigious list.

Forbes, a global authority in business and finance, annually spotlights exceptional individuals in the financial security industry. Gary Taylor's consistent inclusion in this elite group reflects his passion and dedication to safeguard the financial futures of his clients.

Under Gary Taylor's leadership, Taylor Financial has thrived by becoming a leading financial services firm known for its comprehensive financial planning and wealth management solutions. Taylor Financial believes a life well-lived is all about people, learning about their goals, dreams and values, and aligning their financial resources with what they care about most. Dedication to providing personalized financial plans and partnering with clients has garnered him recognition not only from Forbes but also from countless clients.

Gary Taylor expressed his gratitude for this achievement, stating, "I am deeply honored to be recognized by Forbes for the second year in a row. It is a testament to the hard work and dedication of our entire team at Taylor Financial, who share my passion for empowering our clients to live well and partnering with them to navigate the complexities of life."

For media inquiries or to learn more about Taylor Financial and Gary Taylor's achievements, please contact:

Tracy Betsworth <u>Tracy.betsworth@nm.com</u> 704-491-8541

About Taylor Financial:

Taylor Financial is a leading financial services firm dedicated to providing comprehensive financial planning and wealth management solutions tailored to each client's unique needs.

For nearly 40 years, they've been helping people live impactful lives though the power of intentional planning. They synchronize income, expenses, investments, insurance, and other financial instruments into a cohesive Financial Security Plan that designed to move clients confidently toward the future they desire. Whether that is future is about family, community, or a cherished cause, they can help keep it strong and secure – all in the right ways and for all the right reasons. www.garytaylor.nm.com



About Northwestern Mutual:

Northwestern Mutual has been helping people and businesses achieve financial security for more than 165 years. Through a comprehensive planning approach, Northwestern Mutual combines the expertise of its financial professionals with a personalized digital experience and industry-leading products to help its clients plan for what's most important. With more than \$558 billion of total assets being managed across the company's institutional portfolio as well as retail investment client portfolios, nearly \$35 billion in revenues, and \$2.2 trillion worth of life insurance protection in force, Northwestern Mutual delivers financial security to more than five million people with life, disability income and long-term care insurance, annuities, and brokerage and advisory services. Northwestern Mutual ranked 111 on the 2023 FORTUNE 500.

Northwestern Mutual is the marketing name for The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company (NM), Milwaukee, WI (life and disability insurance, annuities, and life insurance with long-term care benefits) and its subsidiaries. Subsidiaries include **Northwestern Mutual Investment Services, LLC (NMIS)** (investment brokerage services), broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, member FINRA and SIPC; the Northwestern Mutual Wealth Management Company[®] (NMWMC) (investment advisory and services), federal savings bank; and Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company (NLTC) (long-term care insurance). **Not all Northwestern Mutual representatives are advisors. Only those representatives with "Advisor" in their title or who otherwise disclose their status as an advisor of NMWMC are credentialed as NMWMC representatives to provide investment advisory services.**

Forbes Top Financial Security Professionals list (July 2023). Research and ranking provided by SHOOK Research. Based upon data as of 12/31/2022. Northwestern Mutual (NM) and its advisors do not pay for placement on 3rd party rating or ranking lists. NM and its advisors do, however, pay marketing fees to these organizations to promote the rating or ranking(s). Rankings and recognitions are no guarantee of future investment success.